CAT.No.FM-074-1008E
Reliable Liquid Level Indicator in
Versatile Applications.
SS
Type
PVC
Type
Teflon

TEL. 81-93-511-4741   FAX. 81-93-511-4580
2-14, Togano-cho, Kita-ku, Osaka 530-0056, Japan
Type Designation
0 : Built-in construction
1 : Remote construction (Amplifier for indoor use)
2 : Remote construction (Amplifier for outdoor use)
Acceptable Liquit
Specific Gravity
 (Black)
 (Black)      (White)
 (Black)
 (Black)
     (White)
     (White)     (White)
Digital Meter Relay Bargraph Meter Relay
Bargraph Meter
: 1/8DIN  W48 × H96mm
: 85 265VAC / 95 370VDC
  (Shared power for AC/DC within
   any voltage as above)
: 5W
: Digital (5 digit, LED)
  Bargraph (51 segment, LED )
: 4 20mA DC
: 2SPST (A contact)
: Scaling function
Size
                Supply Voltage
Consumption
                Display
                Input
Output Contact
Features
Size
Supply Voltage
Consumption
 Display
                Input
Output Contact
 Features
: 9/64DIN  W36 × H144mm
: 85 265VAC / 95 370VDC
  (Shared power for AC/DC within
   any voltage as above)
: 5W
: Digital (4 digit, LED)
  Bargraph (101 segment, LED)
: 4 20mA DC
: 2SPST (A contact)
: Scaling function
Size
                Supply Voltage
Consumption
Display
Input
Output Contact
: 9/64DIN  W36 × H144mm
: 85 265VAC / 95 370VDC
  (Shared power for AC/DC within
   any voltage as above)
: 5W
: Bargraph (101 segment, LED)
: 4-20mA DC
: nil
Size
                Supply Voltage
Consumption
 Display
 Analogue Input
Output Contact
Features
: 1/8DIN  W96 × H48mm
: 85 265VAC / 95 370VDC